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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 2619 British Blind Sport AC 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

2 514 SportsAble 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 1469 Whitburn A 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 214 Worthing AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 312 Crystal Palace B 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 1432 Louth & District AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 755 Wolverhampton C of A 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 1565 Largs Junior 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 1845 Silver Arrow Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 1261 Balbardie A 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 2189 Goldcrest A 1 1 1 1 = 3

2 1718 Wyke Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

13 217 Blind Veterans UK Bowmen 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

14 371 Hertford C of A 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 697 Evesham AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 2143 Red Dragon A 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 995 Lincoln A 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 257 Malden B 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 2640 Borderghost Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 292 Laleham AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

14 672 Bromyard B 1 1 1 1 = 3

22 1561 Blue Arrows AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

22 1698 Causeway Archers 1 1 1 1 = 3

22 2571 Eagle Bowman of Bedford 1 1 1 1 = 3

22 1126 Castle A (Dyfed) 1 1 1 1 = 3

22 1810 Moorside AC 1 1 1 1 = 3

22 2635 Kyujutsu Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 3

Total: 12 10 7 29 0 0 0 0 12 10 7 29
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Visually Impaired 1 Sat 14 Sep GOLD REES-EVANS Roger 2619 British Blind Sport AC

SILVER JONES Clive 2619 British Blind Sport AC

BRONZE NICHOLL John 1698 Causeway Archers

Visually Impaired 2/3 Sat 14 Sep GOLD PROWSE Steve 755 Wolverhampton C of A

SILVER THOMAS Nick 2143 Red Dragon A

BRONZE PRICE Peter 217 Blind Veterans UK Bowmen

Visually Impaired Open Sat 14 Sep GOLD SHAW Peter 1432 Louth & District AC

SILVER WALKER Graham 217 Blind Veterans UK Bowmen

Disability Compound Sat 14 Sep GOLD LITTLE Trevor 214 Worthing AC

SILVER WOODGER Andrew 292 Laleham AC

BRONZE HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 Castle A (Dyfed)

Disability Novice Sat 14 Sep GOLD WALLACE Jamie 1469 Whitburn A

SILVER O'CONNOR Daniel 672 Bromyard B

BRONZE IZZARD Alan 2635 Kyujutsu Archery Club

Recurve Men Open Sun 15 Sep GOLD RADIGAN Cameron 1565 Largs Junior

SILVER BROWNE Paul 371 Hertford C of A

BRONZE POWELL Daniel 1810 Moorside AC

Recurve Women Open Sun 15 Sep GOLD CHAISTY Hazel 2189 Goldcrest A

SILVER MURRAY Kate 2640 Borderghost Archers

Compound Men Open Sun 15 Sep GOLD MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 Balbardie A

SILVER HARRIS Jamie 697 Evesham AC

BRONZE SCOTT Alex 2571 Eagle Bowman of Bedford

Compound Women Open Sun 15 Sep GOLD STRETTON Jessica 1845 Silver Arrow Archers

SILVER DAVIDSON Amanda 995 Lincoln A

W1 Men & Women Mixed Sun 15 Sep GOLD GASPAR Tamas 514 SportsAble

SILVER CAVANAGH John 257 Malden B

BRONZE SAYCH Martin 1561 Blue Arrows AC

Disability Recurve Sat 14 Sep GOLD BROWN Lewis 312 Crystal Palace B

Compound Cadet Men Sun 15 Sep GOLD CLARK Finlay 1718 Wyke Archers
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Recurve Men Open

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 RADIGAN Cameron 1565 Largs Junior 505 /  2 -Bye- 6 6
2 BROWNE Paul 371 Hertford C of A 546 /  1 -Bye- 7 0
3 POWELL Daniel 1810 Moorside AC 471 /  3 -Bye- 0 6
4 WOOD Kieran 872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury 447 /  4 6 1 0
5 LYONS Bob 2365 A C Delco (Disabled) 319 /  5 0 (37)
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Recurve Women Open

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

 GEORGE Amanda 545 B of Ina 527 /  3 5 DNS
 WATSON Rachel 943 North Cheshire B 404 /  4 2 DNS
1 CHAISTY Hazel 2189 Goldcrest A 585 /  1 6 6
2 MURRAY Kate 2640 Borderghost Archers 534 /  2 6 2
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Men Open

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 Balbardie A 686 /  1 145 146
2 HARRIS Jamie 697 Evesham AC 668 /  2 143 132
3 SCOTT Alex 2571 Eagle Bowman of Bedford 634 /  3 141 117 T.9
4 DAVIES David 1462 3 Counties Inclusive A 620 /  4 122 117 T.7

AR_C74A Page 6/35Report Created: 15 Sep 2019 09:53 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Women Open

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

 PINE Phoebe 1246 Deer Park A 672 /  2 135 0
1 STRETTON Jessica 1845 Silver Arrow Archers 690 /  1 -Bye- 138
2 DAVIDSON Amanda 995 Lincoln A 600 /  3 137 126
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W1 Men & Women Mixed

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 GASPAR Tamas 514 SportsAble 637 /  1 -Bye- 135 135
2 CAVANAGH John 257 Malden B 603 /  3 -Bye- 136 129
3 SAYCH Martin 1561 Blue Arrows AC 593 /  4 123 131 131
4 RUMARY Victoria 995 Lincoln A 629 /  2 -Bye- 136 129
5 KINGSTONE Victoria 259 Guildford AC 524 /  5 116
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Visually Impaired 1

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 REES-EVANS Roger 2619 British Blind Sport AC 283 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 JONES Clive 2619 British Blind Sport AC 226 /  3 -Bye- 6 2
3 NICHOLL John 1698 Causeway Archers 279 /  2 -Bye- 2 6
4 BOWER John 1752 SRSB Sheffield Blind A 174 /  5 6 0 0
5 RODGERS Stuart Phillip James 1432 Louth & District AC 189 /  4 0 (26)
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Visually Impaired 2/3

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Quarter
Finals

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 PROWSE Steve 755 Wolverhampton C of A 633 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 THOMAS Nick 2143 Red Dragon A 496 /  3 6 6 0
3 PRICE Peter 217 Blind Veterans UK Bowmen 529 /  2 6 4 6
4 TRANTER Phillip 1752 SRSB Sheffield Blind A 476 /  4 6 0 0
5 BASSETT Carmel 469 Rayleigh Town AC (Disabilities 424 /  5 4 (84)
6 DAVIES Carol 2619 British Blind Sport AC 280 /  6 2 (50)
7 CUNNINGTON John 217 Blind Veterans UK Bowmen 143 /  7 0 (12)
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Visually Impaired Open

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 SHAW Peter 1432 Louth & District AC 606 /  1 -Bye- 6
2 WALKER Graham 217 Blind Veterans UK Bowmen 325 /  2 -Bye- 0
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Compound

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 LITTLE Trevor 214 Worthing AC 654 /  1 -Bye- 138
2 WOODGER Andrew 292 Laleham AC 620 /  2 135 130
3 HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 Castle A (Dyfed) 604 /  3 121 -Bye-
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Novice

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

Semi
Finals

Finals

1 WALLACE Jamie 1469 Whitburn A 686 /  1 -Bye- 6
2 O'CONNOR Daniel 672 Bromyard B 600 /  2 7 0
3 IZZARD Alan 2635 Kyujutsu Archery Club 595 /  3 3 -Bye-
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Recurve Men Open

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 546 1 BROWNE Paul 371

-Bye-

5/ 319 5 LYONS Bob 2365 0 (15,20,2)

4/ 447 4 WOOD Kieran 872 6 (20,21,23)

3/ 471 3 POWELL Daniel 1810

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 505 2 RADIGAN Cameron 1565

BROWNE P (371)

7 (26,24,27,25)

WOOD K (872)

1 (19,24,22,23)

POWELL D (1810)

0 (12,18,19)

RADIGAN C (1565)

6 (22,21,22)

BROWNE P (371)

0 (19,20,13)

RADIGAN C (1565)

6 (24,22,22)

WOOD K (872)

0 (14,15,17)

POWELL D (1810)

6 (20,22,20)

GOLD

RADIGAN C (1565)

SILVER

BROWNE P (371)

BRONZE

POWELL D (1810)
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Recurve Women Open

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 585 1 CHAISTY Hazel 2189 6 (23,23,26,27)

4/ 404 4 WATSON Rachel 943 2 (19,26,18,12)

3/ 527 3 GEORGE Amanda 545 5 T.6 (22,23,22,24,18)

2/ 534 2 MURRAY Kate 2640 6 T.9 (23,21,26,20,18)

CHAISTY H (2189)

6 (22,23,23,23)

MURRAY K (2640)

2 (15,25,16,14)

WATSON R (943)

DNS

GEORGE A (545)

DNS

GOLD

CHAISTY H (2189)

SILVER

MURRAY K (2640)

BRONZE
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Men Open

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 686 1 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 145

4/ 620 4 DAVIES David 1462 122

3/ 634 3 SCOTT Alex 2571 141

2/ 668 2 HARRIS Jamie 697 143

MACQUEEN N (1261)

146

HARRIS J (697)

132

DAVIES D (1462)

117 T.7

SCOTT A (2571)

117 T.9

GOLD

MACQUEEN N (1261)

SILVER

HARRIS J (697)

BRONZE

SCOTT A (2571)
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Women Open

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 690 1 STRETTON Jessica 1845

-Bye-

3/ 600 3 DAVIDSON Amanda 995 137

2/ 672 2 PINE Phoebe 1246 135

STRETTON J (1845)

138

DAVIDSON A (995)

126

PINE P (1246)

GOLD

STRETTON J (1845)

SILVER

DAVIDSON A (995)

BRONZE
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W1 Men & Women Mixed

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 637 1 GASPAR Tamas 514

-Bye-

5/ 524 5 KINGSTONE Victoria 259 116

4/ 593 4 SAYCH Martin 1561 123

3/ 603 3 CAVANAGH John 257

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 629 2 RUMARY Victoria 995

GASPAR T (514)

135

SAYCH M (1561)

131

CAVANAGH J (257)

136 T.10

RUMARY V (995)

136 T.8

GASPAR T (514)

135

CAVANAGH J (257)

129

SAYCH M (1561)

131

RUMARY V (995)

129

GOLD

GASPAR T (514)

SILVER

CAVANAGH J (257)

BRONZE

SAYCH M (1561)
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Visually Impaired 1

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 283 1 REES-EVANS Roger 2619

-Bye-

5/ 174 5 BOWER John 1752 6 (13,13,15)

4/ 189 4 RODGERS Stuart Phillip James 1432 0 (11,5,10)

3/ 226 3 JONES Clive 2619

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 279 2 NICHOLL John 1698

REES-EVANS R (2619)

6 (17,7,15)

BOWER J (1752)

0 (4,2,9)

JONES C (2619)

6 (19,17,3,13)

NICHOLL J (1698)

2 (0,7,4,5)

REES-EVANS R (2619)

6 (7,14,12,12)

JONES C (2619)

2 (8,4,8,7)

BOWER J (1752)

0 (5,0,2)

NICHOLL J (1698)

6 (20,7,15)

GOLD

REES-EVANS R (2619)

SILVER

JONES C (2619)

BRONZE

NICHOLL J (1698)
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Visually Impaired 2/3

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 633 1 PROWSE Steve 755

-Bye-

5/ 424 5 BASSETT Carmel 469 4 (21,16,23,14,10)

4/ 476 4 TRANTER Phillip 1752 6 (20,28,20,21,26)

3/ 496 3 THOMAS Nick 2143 6 (24,16,19,20)

6/ 280 6 DAVIES Carol 2619 2 (8,8,22,12)

7/ 143 7 CUNNINGTON John 217 0 (0,1,11)

2/ 529 2 PRICE Peter 217 6 (18,21,24)

PROWSE S (755)

6 (28,27,27)

TRANTER P (1752)

0 (12,21,22)

THOMAS N (2143)

6 (22,22,22,21,21)

PRICE P (217)

4 (22,22,19,28,17)

PROWSE S (755)

6 (29,26,28)

THOMAS N (2143)

0 (22,23,25)

TRANTER P (1752)

0 (16,17,23)

PRICE P (217)

6 (26,23,25)

GOLD

PROWSE S (755)

SILVER

THOMAS N (2143)

BRONZE

PRICE P (217)
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Visually Impaired Open

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 606 1 SHAW Peter 1432

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 325 2 WALKER Graham 217

SHAW P (1432)

6 (25,26,29)

WALKER G (217)

0 (18,5,8)

09-14-2019
14:40

GOLD

SHAW P (1432)

SILVER

WALKER G (217)

BRONZE
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Compound

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 654 1 LITTLE Trevor 214

-Bye-

3/ 604 3 HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 121

2/ 620 2 WOODGER Andrew 292 135

LITTLE T (214)

138

WOODGER A (292)

130

-Bye-

HUMPHREYS G (1126)

GOLD

LITTLE T (214)

SILVER

WOODGER A (292)

BRONZE

HUMPHREYS G (1126)
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Novice

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 686 1 WALLACE Jamie 1469

-Bye-

3/ 595 3 IZZARD Alan 2635 3 (25,27,22,24,25)

2/ 600 2 O'CONNOR Daniel 672 7 (25,21,23,29,26)

WALLACE J (1469)

6 (29,30,30)

O'CONNOR D (672)

0 (28,27,23)

-Bye-

IZZARD A (2635)

GOLD

WALLACE J (1469)

SILVER

O'CONNOR D (672)

BRONZE

IZZARD A (2635)
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Recurve Men Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 025B BROWNE Paul 371 275 / 1 271 / 1 5 1 546
2 026A RADIGAN Cameron 1565 249 / 2 256 / 2 5 0 505
3 021A POWELL Daniel 1810 232 / 4 239 / 3 2 0 471
4 021B WOOD Kieran 872 243 / 3 204 / 4 2 1 447
5 026B LYONS Bob 2365 180 / 5 139 / 5 1 0 319
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Recurve Women Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 023A CHAISTY Hazel 2189 296 / 1 289 / 1 6 3 585
2 024A MURRAY Kate 2640 276 / 3 258 / 2 7 2 534
3 022B GEORGE Amanda 545 284 / 2 243 / 3 9 0 527
4 023B WATSON Rachel 943 208 / 4 196 / 4 3 1 404

AR_C73A Page 25/35Report Created: 14 Sep 2019 11:50 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Men Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 011B MACQUEEN Nathan 1261 341 / 1 345 / 1 43 18 686
2 012B HARRIS Jamie 697 328 / 2 340 / 2 31 10 668
3 011A SCOTT Alex 2571 318 / 3 316 / 3 17 5 634
4 012A DAVIES David 1462 308 / 4 312 / 4 16 8 620
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Women Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 013B STRETTON Jessica 1845 344 / 1 346 / 1 42 17 690
2 013A PINE Phoebe 1246 341 / 2 331 / 2 34 11 672
3 014A DAVIDSON Amanda 995 322 / 3 278 / 3 16 6 600
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

W1 Men & Women Mixed

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 005B GASPAR Tamas 514 311 / 2 326 / 1 17 7 637
2 007A RUMARY Victoria 995 314 / 1 315 / 2 22 8 629
3 005A CAVANAGH John 257 301 / 3 302 / 4 11 1 603
4 006A SAYCH Martin 1561 287 / 4 306 / 3 14 2 593
5 007B KINGSTONE Victoria 259 275 / 5 249 / 5 6 2 524
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Visually Impaired 1

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 035A REES-EVANS Roger 2619 135 / 2 148 / 1 2 0 283
2 033B NICHOLL John 1698 162 / 1 117 / 3 2 0 279
3 031B JONES Clive 2619 107 / 4 119 / 2 0 0 226
4 034A RODGERS Stuart Phillip James 1432 113 / 3 76 / 5 0 0 189
5 035B BOWER John 1752 71 / 5 103 / 4 0 0 174
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The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Visually Impaired 2/3

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 032A PROWSE Steve 755 323 / 1 310 / 1 17 4 633
2 031A PRICE Peter 217 273 / 2 256 / 3 5 0 529
3 033A THOMAS Nick 2143 238 / 3 258 / 2 8 2 496
4 030B TRANTER Phillip 1752 233 / 4 243 / 4 7 4 476
5 032B BASSETT Carmel 469 223 / 5 201 / 5 2 1 424
6 034B DAVIES Carol 2619 160 / 6 120 / 6 0 0 280
7 030A CUNNINGTON John 217 67 / 7 76 / 7 0 0 143
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Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Visually Impaired Open

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 029B SHAW Peter 1432 304 / 1 302 / 1 8 3 606
2 029A WALKER Graham 217 164 / 2 161 / 2 0 0 325
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Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 025A BROWN Lewis 312 281 / 1 233 / 1 7 1 514
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Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 010B LITTLE Trevor 214 336 / 1 318 / 1 33 13 654
2 009A WOODGER Andrew 292 312 / 2 308 / 2 18 5 620
3 010A HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 305 / 3 299 / 3 15 3 604
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Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Disability Novice

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 004A WALLACE Jamie 1469 345 / 1 341 / 1 41 17 686
2 003B O'CONNOR Daniel 672 301 / 2 299 / 2 9 0 600
3 003A IZZARD Alan 2635 301 / 2 294 / 3 7 0 595
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Lilleshall NSCC

14-15 Sep 2019

The Worshipful Company of Fletchers' Disability Championships 2019

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 015A CLARK Finlay 1718 301 / 1 263 / 1 8 2 564
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